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Project:  Rössing Uranium Ltd - SEIA for the proposed mining of the Z20 

Uranium deposit 

SEIA  Companies: AURECON GROUP  

                                SLR ENVIRONMENTAL CONSULTING (Namibia) 

Date: 23rd October 2012 (8:30am) 

Meeting:  Media – Deutsches Haus 

 

 

Name and Surname Interest in project Postal address Contact numbers E-mail 

Robyn Christians 

SLR Consulting 

P.O Box 807 

Swakopmund 

Namibia 

+264814176560 rchristians@slrconsulting.com 

Werner Petrick +264811405968 wpetrick@slrconsulting.com 

Stephan Van Den Berg 

AURECON Group 

 +27 84 869 9262 Stephan.vandenBerg@aurecongroup.com 

Andries van der Merwe   +27 83 276 4626 Andries.vanderMerwe@aurecongroup.com 

Bea Whittaker Milkwood Communications  +27 83 293 5512 milkwood@maxitec.co.za 

Rainer Schneeweiss Rössing Uranium Ltd  +264645202213 Rainer.schneeweiss@riotinto.com 

mailto:Stephan.vandenBerg@aurecongroup.com
mailto:Andries.vanderMerwe@aurecongroup.com
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Name and Surname Interest in project Postal address Contact numbers E-mail 

Carlo Van Heerden Rössing Uranium Ltd  +264 81 148 5148 Carlo.vanheerden@riotinto.com 

Herman Frühstück Doppelmayr    

Stephanie Brayshaw Rössing Uranium Ltd  +264 81 128 2068 Stephanie.brayshaw@riotinto.com 

Calicious Tutalife Rössing Uranium Ltd  +264 81 122 2968 

+264 64 5202774 

Calicious.tutalife@riotinto.com 

Pierre Smit Rössing Uranium Ltd  +264 81 140 4900 Pierre.smit@riotinto.com 

Alwyn Lubbe Rössing Uranium Ltd  +264 81 122 5201 Alwyn.lubbe@riotinto.com 

Renate Rengura NBC  +264 81 883 3071 renatedona@gmail.com 

Adam Hartman The Namibian  +264 81 250 5966 adam@namibian.com.na 

Jade McClune Namib Times   jade@namibtimes.net 

Lienette Goosen ERC/Economist  +264 81 334 6854 Lienette.goosen@gmail.com 

Martin Stefanus NBC  +264 81 299 2489 mstephanus@nbc.com.na 

mailto:Stephanie.brayshaw@riotinto.com
mailto:Calicious.tutalife@riotinto.com
mailto:Pierre.smit@riotinto
mailto:mstephanus@nbc.com.na
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Name and Surname Interest in project Postal address Contact numbers E-mail 

Floris Steenkamp Informante  +264 81 220 6090 floriss@tgi.na 

Erwin Leuschner Allgemeine Zeitung  +264 81 271 0645 eleuschner@az.com.na 

LeRoux van Schalkwyk Republikien  +264 81 409 4357 leroux@republikien.com.na 

Carike Freygang NAMPA  +264 81 285 4417 carike@nampa.org 

 

mailto:leroux@republikien.com.na
mailto:carike@nampa.org

